
Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

15.375 11.375 10.5 1.0627 10 6

Per 100g

480.97

20.84

10.42

.39

.01

341.70

71.41

3.26

43.75

43.38

4.14

0

37.65

4.05

223.77

Limits

<5000

<10

<10 X

<100

Negative

Negative X

<10

25

0 085893 200515 6

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

ADDED SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

Manufacturer Item # HYC02

Cookies and Cream

Black and White

Crushed Chocolate Cream filled Cookie

Hydrox- 25 lbs Crushed Whole Cookie NON-GMO

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Issue Date: 6/22/2023 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Pack Size: 1 x 25 Lbs.

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in. Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

IRON (mg)

TOTAL FAT (g)

SATURATED FAT (g)

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

POTASSIUM (mg)

Brand Name: Creative Food Ingredients Net Weight: (Lbs.)

TRANS FAT (g)

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: WHEAT.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Palm Oil, Cocoa processed with alkali, Corn Flour, 

Leavening (Sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), Natural Flavors, Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Chocolate Liquor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

NUTRIENT

CALORIES

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

Country of Origin USA Net Weight: (Kg.) 11.34

Case GTIN

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are 

guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing. 

RTE

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENTMICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

E. coli (cfu/g)

Attributes

Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)

Salmonella /375g

Listeria Genus /25g

Coliforms (cfu/g)

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Kosher Kof-K Pareve

Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 26.65

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

Gross Weight: (Kg.) 12.09

Staphylococcus (cfu/g) Not-RTE

RolosC254-150 Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough BitesC025-250 Hydrox Cookie 



YMMSDDL: Y=Year, MM=Month, S=Shift, DD=Day, L=Line Number

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition:

Best stored 56-72°F ambient, dry, clean, odor free warehousing in original, unopened container at less

than 65% relative humidity will ensure product quality for a period of up to 12 months.

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

SHELF LIFE

Recommended Shelf Life: 365 days.

Recommended Condition: Best shipped <72°F.

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

EGG AND DERIVATIVES No No Yes  

COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES No No No

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES No Yes- Coconut Oil (RBD) Yes- Coconut Oil (RBD)

WHEAT Yes Yes Yes

FISH No No No

MILK AND DERIVATIVES No Yes Yes

SOY AND DERIVATIVES No Yes Yes

MUSTARD No No No

SESAME No No No

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH No No No

SULFITES > 10 ppm No No No

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

NATURAL/ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE Vanilla

CODE FORMAT

GLUTEN Yes Yes Yes

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR No Yes Yes

Manufactured Date:


