C025-250 Hydrox Cookie



Issue Date: 6/22/2023 Revision: A Manufacturer Item # HYC02

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	
Hydrox- 25 lbs Crushed Whole Cookie NON-GMO		

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	Crushed Choc	Crushed Chocolate Cream filled Cookie						
Color:	Black and Wh	Black and White						
Flavor:	Cookies and C	Cookies and Cream						
Pack Size:	1 x 25 Lbs.							
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	15.375	11.375	10.5	Case Cube(ft ³):	1.0627	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	10	6

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Palm Oil, Cocoa processed with alkali, Corn Flour, Leavening (Sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), Natural Flavors, Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Chocolate Liquor

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: WHEAT.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
NUTRIENT	Per 100g	
CALORIES	480.97	
TOTAL FAT (g)	20.84	
SATURATED FAT (g)	10.42	
TRANS FAT (g)	.39	
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	.01	
SODIUM (mg)	341.70	
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	71.41	
DIETARY FIBER (g)	3.26	
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	43.75	
ADDED SUGARS (g)	43.38	
PROTEIN (g)	4.14	
VITAMIN D (mcg)	0	
CALCIUM (mg)	37.65	
IRON (mg)	4.05	
POTASSIUM (mg)	223.77	



Brand Name:	Creative Food Ingredients	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	25
Country of Origin	USA	Net Weight: (Kg.)	11.34
Case GTIN	0 085893 200515 6	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	26.65
Kosher	Kof-K Pareve	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	12.09

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*			
Attributes	Limits		
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	< 5000		
E. coli (cfu/g)	<10		
Coliforms (cfu/g)	<10		
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	<100		
Salmonella /375g	Negative		
Listeria Genus /25g	Negative		
Staphylococcus (cfu/g)	<10		

^{*}The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing.

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT		
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.	
X	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.	

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:			
X	RTE		
	Not-RTE		

STORAGE CONDITIONS			
	Best stored 56-72°F ambient, dry, clean, odor free warehousing in original, unopened container at less		
Recommended Condition:	than 65% relative humidity will ensure product quality for a period of up to 12 months.		

SHIPPING CONDITIONS			
Recommended Condition:	Best shipped <72°F.		

SHELF LIFE			
Recommended Shelf Life:	365 days.		

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE				
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT	
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	No	No	No	
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	No	Yes- Coconut Oil (RBD)	Yes- Coconut Oil (RBD)	
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	No	No	Yes	
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	No	Yes	Yes	
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	No	Yes	Yes	
WHEAT	Yes	Yes	Yes	
FISH	No	No	No	
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	No	No	No	
SULFITES > 10 ppm	No	No	No	
MUSTARD	No	No	No	
SESAME	No	No	No	
GLUTEN	Yes	Yes	Yes	
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR	No	Yes	Yes	
NATURAL/ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE	Vanilla			

CODE FORMAT

Manufactured Date:

YMMSDDL: Y=Year, MM=Month, S=Shift, DD=Day, L=Line Number

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS





0 085448 800398 1

HYDROX® HYC02 COOKIE, CRUSHED (Non-GMO)

25 lb. (11.3 kg.)

MADE WITHOUT ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS OR COLORS Ingredients: Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Palm Oil, Cocoa processed with alkali, Com Flour, Leavening (Sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), Natural Flavors, Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Chocolate Liquor.

Contains: Wheat

Best By: 06/29/2022

MANUFACTURED FOR LEAF BRANDS, LLC

NEWPORT COAST, CA 92657 WWW.LEAFBRANDS.COM 949-424-1664

Storage: Ambient, clean dry, odor-free warehousing at < 65% R.H.

#0058



106A293